KW CELMM2.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
2 | Version 1.2 | 2025-05-14
 ﻿
OSLON™ Boost HM
KW CELMM2.TK
OSLON™ Boost HM utilizes the high current capability of the
latest chip generation in a special package for good thermal

3 | Version 1.2 | 2025-05-14
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 1200 mA
ΦV
KW CELMM2.TK-S2S6-4L14M3 355 ... 460 lm Q65115A0798
KW CELMM2.TK-S3S7-4L14M3 375 ... 485 lm Q65115A0804
KW CELMM2.TK-S3S7-4L35M2 375 ... 485 lm Q65115A0805
KW CELMM2.TK-S3S7-5L26M1 375 ... 485 lm Q65115A0800
KW CELMM2.TK-S4S8-4L35M2 395 ... 510 lm Q65115A0799
KW CELMM2.TK-S4S8-5L26M1 395 ... 510 lm Q65115A0801
KW CELMM2.TK-S5S8-5L26M1 415 ... 510 lm Q65115A0802
﻿
KW CELMM2.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.2 | 2025-05-14